4.1

Learning Repository [20]

Dataset

glass

image

ionosphere

iris

liver

scale

tictactoe

wine

Z00

5

UCI Machine Learning Repository

UCI Machine Learning Repository

Full Name

Glass ldentification Database

Image Segmentation Database

Johns Hopkins University lonosphere Database

Iris Plants Database

BUPA Liver Disorders Data

Balance Scale Weight & Distance Database

Tic-Tac-Toe Endgame Database

Wine Recognition Data

Zoo Database

9

a Mahre

#classes #attributes #data
7 9 214
7 19 2310
2 34 351
3 4 150
2 7 345
3 4 625
2 9 958
3 13 178
7 17 100



image

210

(noisy data)

liver

2100

4
0%, 10%, 20%  30%

genpure, gennoise10%, gennoise20%
500
X y X [0 ,1]

Sy <l (X 0.5)2+y2>(05)2
Sy <l (x-05)2+ 1 <(0.5)2
cy> 1 (X 0.5)2+y2>(0.5)2

-y > 1 (X-0.5)2+/ <(0.5)2

345

gennoise30%

38



42

image

Dataset

glass

image
jonosphere
irs

liver

scale
tictactoe

wing

200

genpure
ennoise:» %
0ennoisezo %
gennoise30%

Total

image

3-m

68.69
89.95
86.31
94.67
60.00
82.08

100.00
96.10
95.00

95.00

83.60
71.80
53.00

84.63

5-mn
65.45
90.05
85.17
96.00
59.71
85.28
99.79
94.41
93.00
94,20
83.80
74.00
57.40

85.13

210 V

ro-MN

61.73
86.24
81.75

96.00
62.32

88.64

97.91
95.51
87.00
94.40

85.20
75.40

60.60

84.26

2100

35

10

39



3
Dataset

glass

image
jonosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wing

200

genpure
gennoisel - %
ennoise=o %
gennoise30%

Total

f(x) =rT:t>n-|

t=2
64.52
90.14
65.53
95.33
61.74
90.40
65.35
98.32
62.00
95.00
83.40
73.00

55.20

19.73

70.14

91.33
66.39
95.33
64.64
90.08
10.15
97.19
91.00
95.80
81.40
68.60
52.00

80.55

75.77

96.00

61.16
86.72
98.95
96.10
94.00
95.00
71.80
62.80
47.20

83.89

40



Dataset

glass

image
lonosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

200

genpure
gennoise. o %
0ennoisezo %
gennoise30%

Total

85.13%

f(x) =-"-

t= - [ =
67.17 68.24
92.38 92.52
86.04 86.32
95.33 95.33
63.19 63.19
90.08 89.92
98.54 98.64
96.10 96.10
94.00 94.00
83.80 95.00
71.00 83.40
63.80 73.00
55.80 55.20
84.35 86.28
86.28%

X 10

68.69
92.43
86.32
95.33
61.74
90.40
98.95
96.10
94.00
95.80
81.40
68.60
52.00

85.66

68.68

92.43
86.32
95.33
61.45
81.84
98.95
96.10
94.00
95.60
80.20

66.20

49.80
84.99

B-

83.89%

(h'1’H+1)

68.68

92.48
86.32
95.33
61.45
81.04
99.06
95.54
94.00
95.40
719.80
64.60
49.80

84.11

69.16
92.43
86.32
96.00
61.16
86.72
99.16
95.54
94.00
95.40
18.60
63.80
48.20

84.50

4



Learning Repository

/= 90.123%
90.02%

f1.(l), h2(d)

42

/
/
UCI Machine
3
t= +1 90.122% t= -1
t= 1
UCI Machine Learning Repository
/(X):_;/>«—1 /:
h(d) 3
h3(d) 1

Md)



5
3

Dataset

glass
image
jonosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

200
genpure

gennoise.o %
0ennoisezo %
gennoise30%

Total

63.98
88.95
19.48
94.67
63.19
89.76
100.00
97.19
95.80
84.00
71.60
54.20

84.74

66.31
89.62
83.75
94.67
63.19
86.96
100.00
97.75
67.00
95.80
61.00
68.40
50.20

84.46

69.14
90.00
84.62
94.67
62.61
100.00
97.75
68.00
95.80
60.80

66.00

48.60
84.30

68.67
90.29
86.33
94.00
62.90
86.72
100.00
97.75
88.00
95.40
60.00
64.40
48.60

84.15

43



6
5
Dataset

glass

image
jonosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

200

genpure
0ennoise.o %
Jennoisezo %
gennoise30%

Total

63.51
89.86
1.7
93.33
62.03
90.08
100.00
96.62
69.00
87.80
80.60

68.20

56.60
64.00

66.31
89.86
81.48
94.67
63.48
89.92
100.00
97.19
96.20
83.40
12.20
53.80

85.24

66.80
90.29
84.61
94.00
63.19
86.64
100.00
97.75
95.80
61.00
68.40
50.20

64.69

67.28
90.76
86.32
94.67
63.19
81.52
100.00
97.75
90.00
95.40
80.60
65.80
48.80

84.53

67.74
91.10
87.18
94.67
63.48
86.40
100.00
97.19
91.00
95.20
60.00
64.60
48.60

84.45

44



-
0
Dataset

glass

image
lonosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wing

200

genpure
Jennoise.o %
0ennoisezo %
gennoise30%

Total

64.92
90.38
80.63
94.00
61.45
90.08
100.00
96.63
89.00
80.20

68.20

56.80
84.35

67.73
90.67
83.75
94.67
63.77
90.08
100.00
96.63
91.00
95.80
63.80
72,60
55.00

85.81

66.21
90.90
86.31
94.67
64.06
88.64
100.00
96.63
91.00
95.80
80.80
68.60
50.40

85.09

67.29
91.38
81.11
94.67
64.06
87.36
100.00
96.63
91.00
95.80
80.40
65.60
49.00

84.19

67.30
91.33
88.60
94.67
62.61
86.24
100.00
96.63
91.00
95.40
79.60
65.00
48.60

84.52

45



8
20
Dataset

glass

image
jonosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

200

genpure
Jennoise:» %
gennoise=o %
gennoise30%

Total

66.79
91.29
85.18
94.67
62.90
90.08
100.00
97.21

91.00

86.40
19.80
67.80
57.00

85.00

69.17
91.52
81.17
94.67
64.35
89.12
100.00
91.21
91.00
95.80
64.00
12.80
55.40

86.30

69.17
91.38
88.31

94.67
63.48
86.32
100.00
97.21

91.00
95.80
81.20
68.80
49.80

85.32

68.70
9143
86.88
95.33
63.48
87.20
100.00
97.21

91.00

95.80

80.60

66.00

49.40
64.99

69.17
91.67
86.88
95.33
63.77
86.24
100.00
97.21
91.00
95.60
60.00
64.20
49.00

84.79

46



9
40

Dataset

glass
image
jonosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

200
genpure

0ennoise.o %
Jennoisezo %
gennoise30%

Total

69.65
91.86
95.33
62.03
89.92
99.90
97.76
93.00
719.80

68.00

57.40
85.44

69.65
92.00
90.59
94.67
64.35
66.96
100.00
97.21
93.00
95.80
84.00
72.80
56.00

86.68

7 )

t

= +1
69.17
92.10
91.16
95.33
64.06
86.16
100.00
97.21
93.00
96.00
61.00
68.60
50.40

85.76

t= +2
70.56
92.14
90.88
95.33
63.48
100.00
97.21
93.00
95.80
80.40

66.00

49.40
85.34

t= +3
71.03
92.14
91.16
95.33
63.48
100.00
97.21
93.00
95.60
79.80
64.20
49.20

85.17

4



10
80

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

70.58

92.14

91.44

95.33

63.77

89.92

99.27

97.21

93.00

88.00

79.20

67.60

58.00

85.64

70.58

92.19

91.73

95.33

63.48

88.48

99.27

97.21

93.00

95.80

83.80

73.20

56.40

86.70

h1(cl)

70.58
92.14
92.30
95.33
63.19
88.00
99.48
97.21
93.00
96.00
81.20
68.40

50.80

85.77

7151

92.33

92.59

96.00

62.90

87.04

99.79

97.21

93.00

95.80

80.40

66.20

50.00

85.54

71.03

92.38

92.59

96.00

63.19

86.72

99.90

96.65

93.00

95.60

79.80

64.40

49.80

85.33

48



11

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

71.06

92.43

92.59

95.33

62.61

89.76

34.65

97.76

93.00

86.00

76.40

68.20

58.20

76.64

71.06

92.48

92.88

95.33

63.48

89.44

34.65

97.21

93.00

88.60

78.40

68.60

53.80

76.71

71.53

92.48

92.88

95.33

62.90

87.68

34.65

96.65

93.00

89.60

76.80

65.20

51.60

76.09

70.59

92.48

92.59

95.33

61.74

87.20

34.65

96.65

93.00

90.60

75.40

62.20

49.80

75.57

69.66

92.52

92.59

95.33

61.74

86.40

34.65

96.65

93.00

90.40

74.60

60.40

49.40

75.26

49



12

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

60.25

89.52

78.34

92.00

61.16

89.92

100.00

97.17

89.00

87.60

80.60

68.00

56.80

83.75

63.99

89.71

80.91

94.00

62.03

89.44

100.00

97.75

89.00

95.80

83.00

72.00

54.60

84.99

67.29

89.90

84.89

94.00

62.32

88.96

100.00

97.75

91.00

96.00

81.20

68.20

50.00

84.63

67.74

90.19

86.32

94.00

62.32

87.84

100.00

97.75

91.00

95.80

80.60

66.00

48.60

84.39

67.74

90.43

87.18

94.67

62.90

86.72

100.00

97.75

91.00

95.20

79.60

64.80

48.40

84.23

50



13

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

63.99

90.48

80.06

93.33

61.45

89.92

100.00

97.19

92.00

88.00

80.20

68.40

56.40

84.32

64.45

90.71

82.62

94.67

63.19

89.76

100.00

96.63

93.00

95.00

83.20

72.80

55.20

85.57

68.68

91.00

86.31

94.67

63.19

88.80

100.00

96.08

93.00

95.80

81.40

68.00

50.00

85.09

68.22

91.24

88.02

94.67

62.03

87.04

100.00

96.63

93.00

95.60

80.60

66.00

49.40

84.77

68.22

91.52

88.88

94.67

61.45

85.92

100.00

96.63

93.00

95.60

79.40

64.40

48.80

84.53

51



14
10

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

64.92

91.29

85.46

94.67

61.45

90.08

100.00

96.65

92.00

88.60

80.00

68.00

56.80

84.92

68.24

91.33

87.74

94.67

63.48

89.76

100.00

97.78

93.00

95.40

84.00

73.00

54.80

86.24

68.70

91.62

89.16

94.67

63.19

88.80

100.00

97.21

93.00

95.80

81.20

68.00

50.40

85.46

68.70

91.67

90.30

95.33

63.77

87.52

100.00

97.21

93.00

95.60

80.40

65.60

49.40

85.14

69.17

91.67

90.30

95.33

62.61

86.24

100.00

97.21

93.00

95.60

79.40

64.40

49.40

84.83

52



15
20

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel 0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

69.18

91.95

88.31

94.67

62.03

89.92

99.58

97.78

93.00

87.80

80.20

67.40

57.40

85.34

71.52

91.81

89.73

94.67

64.06

88.80

99.69

97.21

93.00

95.80

83.80

73.20

55.40

86.54

71.51

91.95

90.02

95.33

62.90

87.84

99.90

97.21

93.00

96.00

80.80

68.40

51.40

85.67

71.51

92.00

90.31

95.33

62.90

86.72

100.00

97.21

93.00

95.80

80.40

66.20

49.80

85.30

70.56

92.14

90.02

95.33

63.48

86.72

100.00

97.21

93.00

95.60

80.00

64.20

49.60

85.13

53



16
40

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

70.59

92.19

91.44

95.33

62.03

89.92

99.37

97.76

94.00

87.80

79.80

67.20

57.20

85.56

71.05

92.24

91.73

95.33

63.19

88.48

99.58

97.21

94.00

95.80

83.80

73.20

56.40

86.77

h2{d)

70.58
92.14
91.73
96.00
63.19
87.68
99.79
97.21

94.00
96.00
81.20
68.60

51.20

85.83

71.04

92.29

92.30

96.00

63.19

86.72

99.90

97.21

94.00

95.80

80.40

66.20

49.80

85.50

7151

92.43

92.30

96.00

63.19

86.24

100.00

96.65

94.00

95.60

79.80

64.20

49.60

85.30

54



17
80

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

69.66

91.95

92.59

95.33

63.19

89.76

99.06

96.65

94.00

87.40

78.60

67.00

58.00

85.42

70.59

91.95

92.59

95.33

62.03

88.32

99.16

96.65

94.00

95.40

84.00

73.40

56.00

86.54

70.12

92.05

92.87

95.33

63.19

87.84

99.27

96.65

94.00

95.80

81.00

68.40

51.20

85.72

70.12

92.14

92.59

95.33

63.19

86.72

99.27

96.65

94.00

95.80

80.60

66.20

50.20

85.37

70.12

92.29

92.59

95.33

63.19

86.56

99.27

96.65

94.00

95.40

79.80

64.40

50.00

85.17

55



18

Dataset

glass
image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

zoo

genpure

gennoisel0%

gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

67.33

92.38

89.17

95.33

61.16

89.76

98.95

96.10

94.00

83.60

76.60

64.60

55.40

84.41

67.79

92.38

89.17

94.00

61.45

89.60

98.95

95.54

94.00

95.20

83.80

73.40

56.00

86.38

68.70

92.38

89.17

94.67

61.16

87.84

99.06

95.54

94.00

95.80

81.00

68.80

51.20

85.44

68.70

92.43

89.17

94.67

61.45

87.36

99.16

95.54

94.00

95.80

80.60

66.20

50.00

85.15

69.17

92.29

89.17

94.67

59.71

86.72

99.16

95.54

94.00

95.40

79.80

64.40

49.80

84.75

56



19

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel 0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

63.06

88.62

75.48

92.67

61.45

89.92

100.00

96.62

86.00

86.60

80.60

67.80

56.60

83.29

64.44

89.43

79.48

94.67

63.19

89.76

100.00

97.19

87.00

95.80

83.40

72.20

54.40

84.93

66.79

89.67

83.75

94.67

63.19

88.96

100.00

97.75

88.00

96.20

81.20

68.20

49.80

84.50

69.14

90.14

84.90

94.00

62.90

88.00

100.00

97.75

91.00

95.60

80.60

65.80

48.00

84.32

68.21

90.33

86.33

94.00

62.61

86.72

100.00

97.75

90.00

95.20

79.60

64.60

48.20

84.10

57



20

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe

wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

63.98

90.05

77.77

92.67

62.32

90.08

100.00

96.62

88.00

88.00

80.20

68.00

57.00

84.06

65.38

90.38

81.19

94.00

63.19

89.92

100.00

97.19

89.00

95.60

83.40

72.40

54.60

85.37

67.28

90.48

84.90

94.00

62.90

88.64

100.00

97.19

91.00

95.80

81.00

68.20

50.20

84.77

66.81

90.86

86.61

94.67

62.90

87.52

100.00

97.75

91.00

95.60

80.60

65.80

49.00

84.59

66.35

91.10

87.18

94.67

62.61

86.24

100.00

97.19

91.00

95.40

79.40

64.40

48.80

84.32

58



21
10

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

64.91

90.43

81.20

94.00

61.74

90.08

100.00

97.21

93.00

88.60

79.80

68.20

57.00

84.49

1=

68.19

90.81

84.04

94.67

63.48

90.08

100.00

96.63

93.00

95.60

84.00

73.00

54.80

85.91

3 )

t= +1
68.22
90.90
86.60
94.67
63.48
88.80
100.00
96.63
93.00
95.80
80.80
68.00

50.40

85.07

t=11+2

67.29
91.29
87.74
94.67
63.77
87.36
100.00
96.63
93.00
95.60
80.40
65.60

49.40

84.82

67.76

91.14

89.17

94.67

62.32

86.24

100.00

97.21

93.00

95.60

79.40

64.40

48.80

84.50

59



22
20

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel 0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

67.25

91.52

86.60

94.67

62.32

90.08

100.00

97.78

92.00

87.80

80.00

67.60

57.60

85.16

69.65

91.62

88.02

94.67

64.06

88.96

100.00

97.21

92.00

95.80

83.80

72.60

55.60

86.36

43(d)

69.17
91.62
89.16
95.33
62.61
88.00
100.00
97.21
92.00
96.00
80.80
68.60

50.40

85.40

69.63

91.52

89.73

95.33

62.61

87.04

100.00

97.21

92.00

95.80

80.20

66.20

49.60

85.04

t- +3

69.17
91.86
89.73
95.33
63.19
86.24
100.00
97.21
92.00
95.60
80.00
64.00

49.60

84.90

60



23
40

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

zoo

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

70.58

91.95

89.74

95.33

61.74

89.92

99.79

97.76

94.00

87.80

79.60

67.20

57.20

85.43

70.59

92.00

90.59

95.33

63.19

88.96

99.90

97.21

94.00

95.80

83.80

73.00

56.20

86.68

70.58

92.00

91.16

95.33

63.48

87.84

100.00

97.21

94.00

96.00

81.20

68.40

51.00

85.77

71.97

92.14

90.88

95.33

63.19

86.72

100.00

97.21

94.00

95.80

80.40

66.00

49.80

85.40

71.51

92.10

91.45

95.33

63.19

86.72

100.00

97.21

94.00

95.60

79.80

64.20

49.80

85.22

61



24
80

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

z00

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

70.59

91.90

92.30

95.33

62.61

89.92

99.27

97.21

94.00

87.60

78.60

67.00

57.60

85.43

70.59

91.95

92.59

95.33

62.61

88.32

99.27

97.21

94.00

95.40

84.00

73.40

56.20

86.61

71.98

92.05

92.87

95.33

63.19

88.00

99.27

97.21

94.00

95.80

81.00

68.40

51.20

85.80

71.52

92.29

92.87

95.33

63.48

86.88

99.58

96.65

94.00

96.00

80.60

66.20

50.20

85.56

71.04

92.29

92.87

96.00

62.90

86.56

99.79

96.65

94.00

95.60

79.80

64.40

50.00

85.30

62



25

Dataset

glass
image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

Zoo

genpure

gennoisel0%

gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

5-25

70.13

92.43

92.87

96.00

61.45

89.76

98.95

97.21

94.00

84.00

77.00

64.80

55.20

84.80

70.60

92.43

92.87

95.33

62.32

89.60

98.95

96.65

94.00

95.20

83.80

73.40

56.00

86.77

70.12

92.38

92.87

95.33

62.03

87.68

99.06

96.65

94.00

95.80

81.00

68.80

51.20

85.74

t=n+ 2

69.66

92.38

92.59

94.67

61.45

87.20

99.16

96.65

94.00

95.80

80.60

66.20

50.00

85.34

t- +3

69.66

92.48

92.59

94.67

61.45

86.56

99.27

96.65

94.00

95.40

79.80

64.40

49.80

85.10

63



h2(d)

26
K
12()
k =3 84.74
= 85.24
b= © 85.81
=20 86.30
>= 0 86.68
<=8° 86.70
k =ail 76.71
h(d)
1
h(d)
1
L h2(d)
124(( 1
2.

h2(d)
84.99
85.57
86.24
86.54
86.77
86.54

86.38

h(

86.28%

K(d)
84.93
85.37
85.91
86.36
86.68
86.61

86.77

) h2(d)

h(d)

h(d)

h3 (d)

h{d)

64



3, k h(d)
k
2
k=s 26 h{d)
k > 20
1. h, {cl), h2(d) h3{d)
2 I (%) h(d)
1 X
d
X
3 h(d)
genpure
h(d)
t= -1
s (d)
h2(d) I (el
3 5 10
h(d)
h(d)

65



66

(extreme point)

k
26
171( ) h2(d)
h3(d)
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21

Dataset

glass

image
ionosphere
iris

liver

scale
tictactoe
wine

z00

genpure
gennoisel0%
gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

c=01

67.77

92.43

86.04

95.33

62.03

89.92

98.54

96.10

94.00

93.80

84.00

74.20

61.20

86.63

=02

67.77

92.48

86.32

95.33

62.61

89.92

98.54

96.10

94.00

95.40

85.40

75.20

61.20

86.97

67.77

92.48

86.32

95.33

62.03

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.60

85.40

75.80

60.60

86.97

2

C=04

68.24
92.48
86.32
95.33
62.32
89.92
98.64
96.10
94.00
95.20
85.40
75.60

59.80

86.90

\1h3(cl)

=05

68.24

92.48

86.32

95.33

62.32

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.80

84.80

74.60

59.20

86.78

c=1

68.70

92.43

86.32

95.33

63.19

89.92

98.95

96.10

94.00

95.60

83.80

71.60

54.60

86.24

67



28 2 ijni{d)

5
Dataset c=01 =02 =03 (=04 o©=o— =1
glass 67.77 67.77 67.77 68.24 68.24 68.70
image 92.43 92.48 92.48 92.48 92.48 92.43
ionosphere 86.04 86.32 86.32 86.32 86.32 86.32
iris 95.33 95.33 95.33 95.33 95.33 95.33
liver 62.03 62.32 62.03 62.32 62.61 62.90
scale 89.92 89.92 89.92 89.92 89.92 89.76
tictactoe 98.54 98.54 98.64 98.64 98.64 98.95
wine 96.10 96.10 96.10 96.10 96.10 96.10
z00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00
genpure 93.00 95.00 95.60 95.60 95.40 95.40
gennoisel0% 83.40 85.00 85.80 85.80 85.40 83.80
gennoise20% 73.00 74.80 75.60 75.80 75.60 73.00
gennoise30% 61.40 61.40 60.80 60.60 59.80 56.60

Total 86.46 86.88 87.00 87.03 86.93 86.44



29

10
Dataset
glass
image
ionosphere
iris
liver
scale
tictactoe
wine
zoo
genpure

gennoisel0%

gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

c=01

67.77

92.43

86.04

95.33

62.03

89.92

98.54

96.10

94.00

91.80

82.80

70.80

61.20

86.16

67.77

92.48

86.32

95.33

62.32

89.92

98.54

96.10

94.00

94.00

84.60

74.60

61.20

86.75

67.77

92.48

86.32

95.33

62.32

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.20

85.40

74.80

61.00

86.91

2

C=04

67.77
92.48
86.32
95.33
62.03
89.92
98.64
96.10
94.00
95.60
85.60
75.60

60.80

86.98

thijd)

C=05

68.24

92.48

86.32

95.33

62.61

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.60

85.40

75.80

60.60

87.01

C=1

68.70

92.48

86.32

95.33

62.90

89.76

98.95

96.10

94.00

95.60

83.60

74.40

58.00

86.65

69



30

c

8

8

@) 8
86.28%

87.03%

86.90

87.03

86.98

njhj(d)
c=05 C=1
86.78 86.24
86.93 86.44
87.01 86.65
[0.1,0.5]
5
/ (x) = —

h(d)

10



31

Dataset

glass

image

ionosphere

iris

liver

scale

tictactoe

wine

Z00

genpure

gennoisel0%

gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

C=0.2

67.76

92.52

87.18

95.33

62.03

89.92

98.54

96.10

94.00

95.00

85.80

76.00

60.80

87.03

C=03

67.76

92.57

86.60

95.33

61.74

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.40

86.20

75.60

60.80

87.04

O_O&

68.23

92.48

86.89

95.33

62.61

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.60

85.60

75.80

60.00

87.01

2

=05

68.69

92.57

86.89

95.33

62.61

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.60

84.60

75.20

58.80

86.85

njh3(d)

C=1

69.63

92.62

88.60

95.33

62.32

89.76

98.95

96.10

94.00

95.80

83.60

71.20

53.20

86.26

68.24

92.19

89.16

95.33

61.74

88.64

99.16

97.21

94.00

95.60

81.00

67.40

49.00

85.27

n



32 2 "\Jhs (d)

5
Dataset C=02 C=03 =04 C=05 C=1 c=2
glass 68.24 67.76 67.76 68.23 67.76 70.10
image 92.52 92.48 92.52 92.43 92.62 92.38
ionosphere 86.89 87.18 86.60 86.89 88.60 89.73
iris 95.33 95.33 95.33 95.33 95.33 95.33
liver 61.74 62.03 62.90 62.90 61.45 62.90
scale 89.92 89.92 89.92 89.92 89.76 88.00
tictactoe 98.54 98.64 98.64 98.64 98.95 99.16
wine 96.10 96.10 96.10 96.10 96.10 96.65
zoo 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00
genpure 95.20 95.60 95.60 95.60 95.60 95.80
gennoisel0% 85.20 85.60 86.00 85.80 84.20 81.40
gennoise20% 75.20 76.00 76.00 75.40 73.00 68.40
gennoise30% 61.20 60.80 60.40 59.80 55.00 49.60

Total 86.95 87.05 87.08 86.98 86.44 85.56



33

10
Dataset
glass
image
ionosphere
iris
liver
scale
tictactoe
wine
zoo
genpure

gennoisel0%

gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

c=0.2

68.24

92.52

87.18

95.33

62.03

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.00

84.80

75.20

61.20

86.95

=03

68.24

92.52

87.46

95.33

61.74

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.20

85.20

75.80

61.20

87.04

C=04

68.24

92.43

87.74

95.33

62.03

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.40

85.80

75.80

60.60

87.05

2

C=05

68.24
92.43
87.74
95.33
62.32
89.92
98.75
96.10
94.00
95.40
86.00
75.60

60.60

87.08

njha (/)

C=1

68.23

92.48

88.03

95.33

62.32

89.76

98.95

96.10

94.00

95.80

84.20

74.40

57.60

86.73

70.10

92.48

89.45

95.33

63.48

88.64

99.16

96.10

94.00

95.80

83.00

70.20

52.60

86.10

13



87.04

87.05

87.04

0=0.2
s = 87.03
=5 86.95
= O 86.95
'ijh(d)
0=1 0=2
Machine Learning Repository

C =

1

32

87.01

87.08

87.05

33

86.85
86.98

87.08

[0.1,0.5]

L13()

0=1 0=2
86.26 85.27
86.44 85.56
86.73 86.10

31

ucCl

14



35

Dataset

Glass

image

ionosphere

iris

liver

scale

tictactoe

wine

Z00

genpure

gennoisel0%

gennoise20%

gennoise30%

Total

62.62
91.67
70.09
96.00
59.71

88.32
65.35
97.76
92.00
51.60
46.60
46.40

41.00

71.60

f(x) = —

69.66

93.05

81.47

95.33

64.64

90.40

89.66

96.65

94.00

83.80

77.00

63.80

55.20

83.24

\t> 1

68.24

92.52

86.32

95.33

63.19

89.92

98.64

96.10

94.00

95.00

83.40

73.00

55.20

86.28

68.69

92.38

87.46

96.00

60.29

87.04

99.90

95.54

94.00

95.60

80.20

66.20

49.80

85.03

68.69

92.48

86.61

96.00

60.00

86.72

100.00

95.54

94.00

95.00

77.80

62.80

47.20

84.35

3

t=10

67.76
92.48
86.61
96.00
59.71
86.72
100.00
95.54
94.00
95.20
77.60
62.40

47.00

84.26

[ (x) =-~-;*>1

75
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